
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  February 6, 2012 – Friday, February 17, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, February 6, 2012  
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
     
 Tuesday, February 7, 2012 
  Canadian Ambassador Jacobson breakfast 
  NARA Safety Award Presentation 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
 
Wednesday, February 8, 2012 
   
Thursday, February 9, 2012 
 Legislative Archives public program: Luis-Alejandro Dinnella-Borrego 
 Ben Franklin exhibit opening 
  
Friday, February 10, 2012 
   
Monday, February 13, 2012 
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
   
Tuesday, February 14, 2012 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
   
Wednesday, February 15, 2012 
  Digital Public Library of America workstream on governance meeting 
   



 

2 

 

Thursday, February 16, 2012 
  Legislative Archives public program: Alex Wellerstein 
  United Kingdom Cabinet Officials visit 
  Magna Carta and the Constitution public program 
              
Friday, February 17, 2012 
  NARA Customer Service Forum 
   
 
  
  


